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ASSUMED CONDITIONS
Pumping rate:  500 gpm      Storage coefficient:  0.0002 (artesian)
For other pumping rates the drawdown will vary in direct proportion.  
For example, doubling the pumping rate will double the drawdown at 
a given distance and time.
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ASSUMED CONDITIONS

Pumping rate: 200 gpm

Storage coefficient: 0.0002 (artesian)

For other pumping rates the drawdown will

vary in direct proportion. For example,

doubling the pumping rate will double the

drawdown at a given distance and time.

1,000'

500'

200'

T=
5,
00
0
gp

d/
ft

0

10

20

30

0

10

20

30

40

50

1,000'

500'

200'

T=
10
,0
00

gp
d/
ft



!'

5 0 5 10 miles

Less than 50 ft

100 - 150 ft

50 - 100 ft

150 - 200 ft

Fall line

CAMDEN

Bethune

Elgin

601

1

521

1
601
521

20

W
ateree

R iver

Tw
enty fi v e M ile

Creek Bi g
P

in
e

Tr
ee

C
re

ek

Lynch
es

River

Lake
Wateree

Little Lynches River

�������2���%�������������&
�����,���
���1��,�����
�����	����
���,���������
��
�:�����6����
���



!)

�������<���.�����������,���0��������-���,�����-���������
���0�����������6��6
��

SPECIFIC CAPACITY, IN GALLONS PER MINUTE PER FOOT OF DRAWDOWN
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